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ABSTRACT of DISBURSEMENTS of the CONSOLIDATED FUND—continued.

For
DeraLLs
SEE
Page

50

51
51

51
52
53

53

63

53

53

53

53

Brought forward
Crass XI.—MoxNrorpALITIES, ROAD BOARDS, AND OUT-
DisTRICTS.
Vote No. 54—Grants to Municipalities and Roard Boards
»  55—Local Public Works in Out-Districts
RarLway STorEs AND WORKSHOPS ACCOUNT
Expenditure in excess of Appropriation ...

UNAUTHORIZED :—
Services not provided for

REFUNDS OF REVENUE

PAYMENTS TO PROVINCES OF CAPITATION AND SPECIAL
ALLOWANCES Voo v

ApDvaNces UNDER “THE PROVINCIAL PuBLic WORKS AD-
VANCES Aor, 1874" ...

ADVANCES UNDER “THE PROVINCIAL APPROPRIATIONS EXTEN-
SION Acr, 1875” . . .

Apvances To LaNp Funp, AUCKLAND, UNDER “THE APPRO-
PRIATION AcT, 1875”

Morery oF StaMP DUTIES TRANSFERRED TO Pusric WORKs
ACCOUNT . .

REDEMPTION OF DEBENTURES OF NELSON AND OTAGOo LoaNs
(CHARGED TEMPORARILY)

TEMPORARY ADVANCES ¥FROM PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT REPATD
ToraL FinanciaL YEar 1875-76 ...

ToraL DISBURSEMENTS

£ o d £ e d £ 8. d.
1,568,893 12 1 336,308 1 1
53,055 8 4
53,055 8 4
43,981 15 2
3,919 17 8
—_— 47,901 12 10
8,343 11 9
3,508 13 5
74,928 9 11
36,200 0 0
80,552 8 1
201 4 5
116,953 12 6
57,207 9 0
17,950 0 0O
300,000 0 O
2,248,832 9 10
£2,585,140 10 11
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