XIII

.

ABSTRACT of DISBURSEMENTS of the CONSOLIDATED FUND-continued.

For Details see Page	Brought forward CLASS XIMUNICIPALITIES, ROAD BOARDS, AND OUT- DISTRICTS.	£ s. d. 	£ 0. d. 1,568,893 12 1	£ s. d. 336,308 1 1
50	Vote No. 54—Grants to Municipalities and Roard Boards , 55—Local Public Works in Out-Districts	53,055 8 4	53,055 8 4	
51 51	RAILWAY STORES AND WORKSHOPS ACCOUNT Expenditure in excess of Appropriation	43,981 15 2 3,919 17 8		
51	UNAUTHORIZED :		47,901 12 10 8,343 11 9	
52	Refunds of Revenue		3,598 13 5	
53	PAYMENTS TO PROVINCES OF CAPITATION AND SPECIAL Allowances		74,928 9 11	
53	Advances under "The Provincial Public Works Advances Act, 1874"	36,200 0 0		
53	Advances under "The Provincial Appropriations Exten- sion Act, 1875"	80,552 8 1		
53	Advances to Land Fund, Auckland, under "The Appro- peration Act, 1875"	201 4 5		
53	MOIETY OF STAMP DUTIES TRANSFERRED TO PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT		116,953 12 6 57,207 9 0	
53	REDEMPTION OF DEBENTURES OF NELSON AND OTAGO LOANS (CHARGED TEMPOBABILY)		17,950 0 0	
53	TEMPOBARY ADVANCES FROM PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT REPAID		300,000 0 0	
	TOTAL FINANCIAL YEAR 1875-76			2,248,832 9 10
	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	•••	£	2,585,140 10 11